7/23/2004

TerminalNum
1026

1026 Totals
1042
1042 Totals
1054
1054 Totals

Grand Total:

Unclaimed Wins

SeqNumber

854,044
854,069
854,070
854,083
854,413

853,704
853,822
854,117
854,139

854,379

EK

ValueOfTicket

$0.25
$1.00
$14.00
$1.50
$0.50

$17.25

$0.25
$3.00
$13.00
$0.25

$16.50

$2.50
$2.50

$36.25



